
No -|77 

Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

In compliance with HPTU academic calendar 2025-26 the registration fee for 
under graduate students (3d sth & 7th semester) shall be charged w.e.f (01.7.25 to 17.7.25 without fine) and with fine 
Rs.50/-par day up to 24.7.25. All the concerned students will do the need full within the above scheduled time . The 
payable fee given as under is required to be directly deposited by online process through the link given in institution 
website (www.gcprohru.ac.in) for any assistance contact Sh. Sushi Kumar (Mobil no .9805266535) 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, ROHRU 
TEHSIL ROHRU, DISTT. SHIMLA-171207, HIMACHAL PRADESH 

(An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute) 
Recognized by PCIVAICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Himachal Pradesh Technical University, Hamirpur 

Tealeaf: 01781241306 Web: www.geprohru.acin e mail: geprohru@gmail.com 

Head wise fee 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL 

Library fee 
Medical fee 

Corpus Fund 
NSS Fund 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2th.3k &4 YEAR STUDENTS (35" &7"SEM) 

NCC Fund 

Internet Fee 

Campus Development Fund 
Student Insurance Charge 
AnnualI Insurance Charge 

Tuition Fee 

University Fee 
Hostel Fee 

OFFICE ORDER 

(Per Sem.) 

Water & Electricity Charges 
Training & Placement Fee 

Total 

Ends, N0. GCPRISWF /Cash/2025 

Copy to: 
134) 

1 TheNotice Board for the information of students. 

2.Website Coordinator to upload the fee. 

Boys 

200 
300 
20 
100 
150 

1000 
1500 
6750 
150 

15000 

Az¡dika Amrit Mahotsav 

3000 
0 

400 

28570 

Girls/TWF 

200 

300 
20 
100 
150 

1000 

1500 
6750 
150 

Exempted for Girls 
&TFW 

3000 

Dated: 

0 
400 

13570 

-se/6j2s 

b 

Girls Hostel 

DirectPrincipal 

Dated: 

200 

300 

Directo rNcipal 

20 
100 

150 
1000 
1500 

Exempted for Girls 

6750 
150 

3000 
900 
1500 
400 

Govt. College of Pharmacy Rohru 
Distt. Shimla HP 

15970 

30/6/2s 

Govt. College of Pharmacy Rohru 

Distt. Shimla HP 1" 



Sr.No 

No .GCPR/SWF/Cash/25- G 
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1. 
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21 

19 

20 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, ROHRU 

TEHSILROHRU, DISTT. SHIMLA-171207, HIMACHAL PRADESH 

(An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute) 

Recognized by PCVAICTE, New Delhi; Affiliated to Himachal Pradesh Technical University, Hamirpur 

Telefax: 01781241306 Web: www.gcprohru.ac.in e mail: geprohru@gmail.com 

Head wise fee 

Admission Fee (one time) 
Identity Card (one time) 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 1 YEAR STUDENTS FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26 

Institution Security (Refundable) 
Library Security (Refundable 
Hostel Security (Refundable) 
Library fee (Per Semester) 

Medical Fee (Per Semester) 
Corpus Fund (Per Semester) 
NSS Fund (Per Semester) 
NCC Fund (Per Semester) 

Internet Fee (Per Semester) 

Semester) 

OFFICE ORDER 

Campus Development Fund (Per 

Student 
Semester 

Amalgamated 

Tuition Fee Per Semester 
University Fee 

Annual Insurance Charge (Yearly) 

Hostel Rent (Per Semester) 

Endst, NO; GCPR/SWF /Cash/2025 
Copy to: 

Fund 

University Registration Fee (one time) 

Water &Electricity Per Semester) 
Hostel Mess Security (Refundable) 
Training &Placement Fee (Per Sem) 
Total 

1345 
The Notice Board for the information of students. 

Website Coordinator to upload the fee. 

Boys 
500 
200 

2000 
2000 

200 

300 
20 

100 
150 
1000 
1500 

6750 (Per 

Azadip 
Amit Mabotsa 

150 
15000 

3000 
1500 

400 
34770 

Girls/TWF 

500 
200 

2000 
2000 

0 
200 
300 
20 

100 
150 

1000 
1500 

6750 

150 
Exempted for girls &TFW 

3000 
1500 

0 

0 

Dated: 

400 
19770 

3o/4/2s 

Directpr/Principal 

Girls Hostel 

500 

Dated: 

Direetor/Pencipal 

200 
2000 
2000 

200 
300 
20 

100 
150 

1000 

150 

Exempted for girls 

1500 

6750 

3000 
1500 
900 

1500 
1200 
400 

Govt. College of Pharmacy Rohru 

Distt. Shimla HP 17120 

25370 

Govt.College of Pharmacy Rohru 
Distt. Shimla HP 17/297 
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