

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, ROHRU TEHSIL ROHRU, DISTT. SHIMLA-171207, HIMACHAL PRADESH

(An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute)

Recognized by PCI/AICTE, New Delhi; Affiliated to Himachal Pradesh Technical University, Hamirpur Tealeaf: 01781241306 Web: www.gcprohru.ac.in e mail: gcprohru@gmail.com

No - 177

OFFICE ORDER

Dated:- 30/6/25

In compliance with HPTU academic calendar 2025-26 the registration fee for under graduate students (3rd, 5th & 7th semester) shall be charged w.e.f (01.7.25 to 17.7.25 without fine) and with fine Rs.50/-par day up to 24.7.25. All the concerned students will do the need full within the above scheduled time. The payable fee given as under is required to be directly deposited by online process through the link given in institution website (www.gcprohru.ac.in) for any assistance contact Sh. Sushi Kumar (Mobil no .9805266535)

Sr.No	Head wise fee	Boys	Girls/TWF	Girls Hostel
1	Library fee	200	200	200
2	Medical fee	300	300	300
3	Corpus Fund	20	20	20
4	NSS Fund	100	100	100
5	NCC Fund	150	150	150
6	Internet Fee	1000	1000	1000
7	Campus Development Fund	1500	1500	1500
/	Student Insurance Charge	6750	6750	6750
8	Annual Insurance Charge	150	150	150
9 10	Tuition Fee	15000	Exempted for Girls &TFW	Exempted for Girl
11	University Fee	3000	3000	3000
11	Hostel Fee	0	0	900
12		0	0	1500
13	Water & Electricity Charges	400	400	400
14	Training & Placement Fee	400		
	(Per Sem.) Total	28570	13570	15970

Ends, NO. GCPR/SWF/Cash/2025- 137) Copy to:

1. The Notice Board for the information of students.

2. Website Coordinator to upload the fee.

Directo Principal Govt. College of Pharmacy Rohru Distt. Shimla HP 17120

Govt. College of Pharmacy Rohru

Director/Principal

Distt. Shimla HP 17







OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, ROHRU TEHSIL ROHRU, DISTT. SHIMLA-171207, HIMACHAL PRADESH

(An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute)

Recognized by PCI/AICTE, New Delhi; Affiliated to Himachal Pradesh Technical University, Hamirpur Telefax: 01781241306 Web: www.gcprohru.ac.in e mail: gcprohru@gmail.com

No .GCPR/SWF/Cash/25- 179

OFFICE ORDER

Dated:- 30/6/25

	FEE STRUCTURE FOR 1 st YEAR STU	DENTS F	FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSI	ON 2025-26
		·····	Girls/TWF	Girls Hostel
Sr.No	Head wise fee	Boys	500	500
1	Admission Fee (one time)	500	200	200
2	Identity Card (one time)	200	2000	2000
3	Institution Security (Refundable)	2000	2000	2000
4	Library Security (Refundable	2000	0	0
5	Hostel Security (Refundable)	0	200	200
6	Library fee (Per Semester)	200	300	300
7	Medical Fee (Per Semester)	300	20	20
8	Corpus Fund (Per Semester)	20		100
9	NSS Fund (Per Semester)	100	100	150
10	NCC Fund (Per Semester)	150	130	1000
11	Internet Fee (Per Semester)	1000	1000	1500
12	Campus Development Fund (Per	1500	1500	1300
	Semester)			6750
13	Student Amalgamated Fund (Per	6750	. 6750	0750
	Semester			150
14	Annual Insurance Charge (Yearly)	150	150	
15	Tuition Fee_Per Semester	15000	Exempted for girls &TFW	Exempted for girls
16	University Fee	3000	3000	3000
17	University Registration Fee (one time)	1500	1500	1500
18	Hostel Rent (Per Semester)	0	0	900
19	Water &Electricity Per Semester)	0	0	1500
20	Hostel Mess Security (Refundable)	0	0	1200
20	Training &Placement Fee (Per Sem)	400	400	400
21	Total	34770	19770	25370
	10141			

Director/Principal

Govt. College of Pharmacy Rohru Distt. Shimla HP 171

0/6/25 Dated

Director/Pencipal Gove College of Pharmacy Rohru Distt. Shimla HP 17

Endst, NO; GCPR/SWF/Cash/2025-Copy to:

1375

1. The Notice Board for the information of students. Website Coordinator to upload the fee.